



| Pos | Part Number    | Description                    | Additional Text | Quantity |
|-----|----------------|--------------------------------|-----------------|----------|
| 1   | 0912050163     | AH collar screw DIN 912 M5x16  |                 | 3.00     |
| 2   | A40532006000   | Spring retainer                |                 | 1.00     |
| 3   | A40532005000   | Clutch spring                  |                 | 1.00     |
| 4   | 47232013000    | Inner ring 94x99x1.5           |                 | 1.00     |
| 5   | A40532002000   | Inner clutch hub               |                 | 1.00     |
| 6   | A40532004000   | Clutch sleeve 7.95x27.2        |                 | 6.00     |
| 7   | A40532010033   | Clutch plate pack              |                 | 1.00     |
| 8   | A40532003000   | pressure plate                 |                 | 1.00     |
| 9   | 46232012000    | STOP DISC 17,2X32X1,5          |                 | 1.00     |
| 10  | A40532001075   | clutch basket                  |                 | 1.00     |
| 11  | 0405222817     | Bearing outer clutch hub       |                 | 1.00     |
| 12  | 0800001701900  | Collar sleeve 17x22x18.8       |                 | 1.00     |
| 13  | 46232057000    | PRESSURE PIECE CPL.            |                 | 1.00     |
| 14  | 0900001002001S | HH collar screw M10x20 SW17    |                 | 1.00     |
| 15  | 0073800601600S | Oval head screw M6x16 Precote  |                 | 2.00     |
| 16  | 0073800602000S | Oval head screw M6x20 TX30 Pre |                 | 1.00     |
| 17  | A40532060050   | line guide                     |                 | 1.00     |